=
v
—
=
<J

ST. HARIS HIGH SCHOOL ALUMI

ASSOCLATION

<T- HARIS HIGH SCHoo‘

Year Name Description
2004-05 Khan Kamrul Hassan Building Material Business
2006-07 Chauhan Nilofar Akbar Ali Lecturer In College
2006-07 Jatu Afreen Afaq Teacher
2007-08 Khan Afrin Nuruddin Senior Fashion Consultant
2009-10 Baig Fauzia Shamim Doctor ( Md , Bhms, Cosmetologist And Specialist In Child And Women Health Care With Skin Aesthetic)
2009-10 Shaikh Shaziya Zakir House Wife
2009-10 Khan Roohi Ismail Homemaker
2009-10 Khan Shehzad azad Service
2009-10 Khan Zeba Parveen Nasir Hussain Chemistry Lecturer in Junior College
2009-10 Sayed Salman Siraj Café Owner
2009-10 Shaikh Ayesha Magsood Alam Student
2009-10 Tola Anam Akhtar Housewife
2010-11 Chogle Sabiha Akil Housewife
2010-11  Mohammad Shafique Shakeel Wasta Cybersecurity Consultant
201011 Kazi Sufiyaan Abdul Haque Salesforce Developer
2010-11 Shanediwan Javed Ramzan Working As A Client Service Executive And Web Developer
2010-11  Khan imran shameem Building Automation
2010-11  Memon Abdullah Yusuf Advocate Clerk
2010-11  Khan Huzaifa Mubashshir Civil engineer
2010-11 Sarfaraz Khan Manager at Retail Store
2010-11 Baig Yusuf Ismail Head Multi Craft technician and permit holder at SAUDI AARAMCO
201213 Vora Afifa Asif Student
2012-13 Siddiqui Nazneen Afzal Hussain Teacher
201213 Ansari Shahnoor Jalil Ahmed 4th Year Student Of Bhms

2012-13 Nadawala Moinuddin Umer Gym Trainer And Self Made Bussiness Man



201213
2012-13
201213
2012-13
201213
2012-13
201213
2012-13
201213
2012-13
201213
2012-13
201213
2012-13

2013-14
2013-14
2013-14

2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15

Bhati Aziz

Baig Nida Shamim Ahmed
Shaikh Misbah Zuber

Khan Uzma Naushad Ahmed
Jatu Mariyam Afaq

Shaikh Huda Anwar

Shaikh Nasreen salim
Sayyed Samiya Asghar Alam
Khan Afreen Nazir

Sayyed Madina Rauf

Bhati Farzeen Anis

Mansoori Aisha Abdul Hamid
Shaikh Mohammed Adil
Shaikh Faiza Abdullah

Qadri Tasmiya Ashfaque Ahmed
Gawai Zuwaina Ashraf
Shaikh Asma Abdullah

Shaikh Saira Magsood

Khan Kausar Farooque

Naru Rubina Fayyaz Ahmed
Bhati Swaleha Rizwan

Khan Arshiya Niyaz

Juwle Mahira Mushtaque
Shaikh Mariya roohin subhani
Baig Israfil Faisal

Ahmed Ameeque Khaleeque
Alvi Adil Javed

Sayed Mustafa Ahmed Ali
Bhati Ruman Aslam

Khan Ariba Anwar

Shaikh Adil Farukh

Baig Mohammad Shamim Ahmed
Sohail Gori

Chauhan Avesh Mukhtar

Architect

Persuing Masters in Stuyding
Doctor (BUMS)

Housewife

Doing studies correspondence

Beautician

Studying Master's in Wildlife Management and Biodiversity conservation

Student

Hotel Management

Home Maker

Work As a Closing Manager
Service Advisor at Index Hyundai
Home Tutor

Pursuing MA Part 2 From University Of Mumbai
Teacher
Persuing Masters in Study and home tutor

T.Y.B.A.

Pursuing Masters In Clinical Nutrition And Dietetics
Psychology Understanding People'S Behaviour
Housewife

House Maker

B.Ed student

Pursuing Civil Engineering

Business Intelligence In Dubai

Bsc (Computer Science) Graduate Now Preparing For Masters
Mechanical Engineering Student.

Pursuing Degree In Civil Engineering

Pursuing MBA

Assistant Sales Manager

Civil Engineering Final Year

Student

Pursuing Civil Engineering



2014-15

2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16

2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17

Shabeena Mohd Salim Qureshi

Vora Assya Asif

Bains Sabiha Mohammed Salim
Qureshi Huzefa Kasim

Shaikh Agsa Shamim Ahmed
Khan Laiba Yahiya

Jatu Falak Ishaque

Khan Iqra Naushad Ahmed
Khan Heena Arif

Khan Shagufta Akbar

Ansari Saima Khatoon M Shakir
Mohammed Raghib Shaikh
Aadil Perwaiz Ahmad

Shaikh Abdul Majid Chand Pasha
Shaikh Salman Shahban

Qadri Mohammed Junaid Ashfaq
Shaikh Sahil Zahir

Ansari Arbaz Jalil

Badgujar Afreen arif

Khan Humaira Hamid

Syed Insha Shiraz

Rahil Sidiqqui

Shah Muhammad Fareed Kasim
Qureshi Sohaib yusuf

Khan Zeeshan Hamid

Khan Iffat Mubasshir

Shaikh Kahkasha Sarwer

Ansari Sadaf Shafique

Chouhan Farheen Sultan Ahmed
Ansari Injila Mohammed Zakir
Maarefa Maredia Muslim

Khan Alisha Imtyaz

Shaikh Heena Abu Shahama
Shaikh Mariyam Mushtaq

Final year IT engineering diploma

Student

Pursuing BBA In Aviation Management
Student

Student

Working In Bluestar

Completed Studies

Pursuing Career In Bms

Working and Studying

Bcom Last Year Student

Cleared Entrance Exam For Medical

Studying

Currently Pursuing Graduation
Undergraduate

Working In Flipkart

Pharmacist

Mehendi Artist

Student

Third Year of Computer Science
Bsc Data Science

Site supervisor

Student

Student

B.Sc with core subject chemistry

Studying

2nd Year Law Student

Studying

Bachelor In Science, With Core Subject Zoology.
Studying Bachelor'S In Arts And Major In Psychology
Sales Executive

Nekab Business

BMS Student



2016-17 Khan Mahjabee Mazheruddin

2016-17 Shaikh Faizan Hashmatullah

2016-17 Hashmi Mohammed Haris Shakeel Akhtar
2016-17 Behlim Abdul Mannan Mohammed llyas

BSc, with core subject Microbiology

Student

Student of Computer Science Diploma and a Bussiness of a Graphic Design
Architecture Student

2016-17 Shaikh Shifa Wasi ul haque BMS (Marketing) Student
2016-17 Siddiqui Bushra Najeeb BA Student

2016-17 Gori Rizwan Amin Haider Student

2016-17 Badgujar Juned Sajid B.Com Student

2016-17 Ansari Zaid Izhar B.Com Student

2016-17 Mohammed Kashif Ayub Student

2016-17 Mohammed Kashif Ayub Ahmed B.E in Mechanical Engineering
2017-18 Shaikh Bushra Hashmatullah Studying B.Com

2017-18 Khan Zainab Alauddin B.A In English Literature (Hons)
2017-18 Bhati Ada Anis BMS Student

2017-18 Kadiwala Bushra Mohammed BMS Student

2017-18 Siddiqui Afifa Imtiyazul Hasan Degree College

2017-18 Khan Farheen Abdul Majeed F.Y.B.Sc

2017-18 Khan Bushra Naushad Ahmed Pursuing Career In BAF
2017-18 Shaikh Faiza Siraj B.A Student

2017-18 Qureshi Afsha Multani Miya F.Y.B.Sc

2017-18 Khan Shifa Gulam Studying

2017-18 Qadri Sameer Mehmood Student

2017-18 Shaikh Amaan Sarwer Studying

2017-18 Mohammed Shahnawaz Shershawadi Studying

2017-18 Shaikh Alfiya Abdul Rashid Student

2017-18 Shaikh Muskan Abdul Rehman B.A Student

2017-18 Bhati Mantasha Abdul Aziz B.Com Student

2017-18 Behlim Aaliya Asif B.A Student

2017-18 Ahmad Yusra Perwaiz B.A Student

2017-18 Shaikh Khadija Abu Zaid Student

2017-18 Khan Humera Ayyub Studying Psychology
2017-18 Mastan Shakil Tarique BMS Student

2017-18 Shaikh Anika Student

2017-18 Bhati Mohd Kaif BMS Student



201718
2017-18
201718
2017-18

2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19

2019-20

Shaikh Sara Mohammad Hashim
CHOUDHARY UMAR JALEES
Shaikh Sara Mohammad Hashim
Khimani Mohammed Saqlain

Khan Munibah Mohd. Khalid
Khan Aaliya Imtiyaz

Qazi Iffat Aijaz

Shaikh Remsha Md Hanif

Khan Shifa Arshad

Hashmi Afreen Mustafa

Shaikh Sofiya Farid

Jatu Ayesha Mohd Ishaque
Uzma Mehsaniya

Ansari Mantasha Mohd Afzal
Mohammad Zaid Iftekar

Shaikh Rafea Taqdees Mohd. Shajiuzzama
Khan Zoya Mohd Haroon
Shaikh Aliza Umair

Nazreen Fatima Azhar Hussain
Shaikh Juveriya Mazhar

Alam Abdus Samad Mohd. Parvez
Shaikh Banafsha Shamim
Sayyed Aafaq Anis

Chouhan Mubashir Ashwat
Ahmed arbaz shakeel

Sayyar Mujtaba Zaigam Abbas
Khan Kaif Mobeen

Khan Aqdas Akbar

Chauhan Faik

Salmani Farhan Gulfam

Kazi Amaan Azmuddin

Qureshi Asad Afsar Do Alam
Padalaparambil Maseera Yusuf

Ansari Owais Abdul Wahid

Student

Pursuing Automobile Engineering

Student
B.Sc (IT) Student

Studying In 12Th Science

B.A Student

Computer Engineering Diploma
Studying In 12 Std

Science Student

Student

Student

Studying

Civil Engineering Student
Student

Arts Student

Medical Science Student
Science Student
Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student



2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

Behlim Abdul Ghayoor Mohd llyas
Ansari Owais Khalid

Shaikh Affan Hashmatulllah
Ambalgi Yusuf Ishaque

Qureshi Zubiya Mohd Salim
Shaikh Arman Ahmad

Shaikh Mubashshir Ataur Rahmam
Chippa Fazal Farook

Alam Asad Mohd. Parvez

Shaikh Mohammed Omar

Shaikh Rayyan Ashfaq

Diploma in Mechanical Engineering Student
Student

Student

Student

Diploma in Computer Science Student
Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student



