

ST. HARIS HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI STUDENTS

7		
Year	Name	Description
2004-05	Khan Kamrul Hassan	Building Material Business
2006-07	Chauhan Nilofar Akbar Ali	Lecturer In College
2006-07	Jatu Afreen Afaq	Teacher
2007-08	Khan Afrin Nuruddin	Senior Fashion Consultant
2009-10	Baig Fauzia Shamim	Doctor (Md , Bhms, Cosmetologist And Specialist In Child And Women Health Care With Skin Aesthetic)
2009-10	Shaikh Shaziya Zakir	House Wife
2009-10	Khan Roohi Ismail	Homemaker
2009-10	Khan Shehzad azad	Service
2009-10	Khan Zeba Parveen Nasir Hussain	Chemistry Lecturer in Junior College
2009-10	Sayed Salman Siraj	Café Owner
2009-10	Shaikh Ayesha Maqsood Alam	Student
2009-10	Tola Anam Akhtar	Housewife
2010-11	Chogle Sabiha Akil	Housewife
2010-11	Mohammad Shafique Shakeel Wasta	Cybersecurity Consultant
2010-11	Kazi Sufiyaan Abdul Haque	Salesforce Developer
2010-11	Shanediwan Javed Ramzan	Working As A Client Service Executive And Web Developer
2010-11	Khan imran shameem	Building Automation
2010-11	Memon Abdullah Yusuf	Advocate Clerk
2010-11	Khan Huzaifa Mubashshir	Civil engineer
2010-11	Sarfaraz Khan	Manager at Retail Store
2010-11	Baig Yusuf Ismail	Head Multi Craft technician and permit holder at SAUDI AARAMCO
2012-13	Vora Afifa Asif	Student
2012-13	Siddiqui Nazneen Afzal Hussain	Teacher
2012-13	Ansari Shahnoor Jalil Ahmed	4th Year Student Of Bhms
2012-13	Nadawala Moinuddin Umer	Gym Trainer And Self Made Bussiness Man

2012-13	Bhati Aziz	Architect
2012-13	Baig Nida Shamim Ahmed	Persuing Masters in Stuyding
2012-13	Shaikh Misbah Zuber	Doctor (BUMS)
2012-13	Khan Uzma Naushad Ahmed	Housewife
2012-13	Jatu Mariyam Afaq	Doing studies correspondence
2012-13	Shaikh Huda Anwar	
2012-13	Shaikh Nasreen salim	Beautician
2012-13	Sayyed Samiya Asghar Alam	Studying Master's in Wildlife Management and Biodiversity conservation
2012-13	Khan Afreen Nazir	Student
2012-13	Sayyed Madina Rauf	Hotel Management
2012-13	Bhati Farzeen Anis	Home Maker
2012-13	Mansoori Aisha Abdul Hamid	Work As a Closing Manager
2012-13	Shaikh Mohammed Adil	Service Advisor at Index Hyundai
2012-13	Shaikh Faiza Abdullah	Home Tutor
2013-14	Qadri Tasmiya Ashfaque Ahmed	Pursuing MA Part 2 From University Of Mumbai
2013-14	Gawai Zuwaina Ashraf	Teacher
2013-14	Shaikh Asma Abdullah	Persuing Masters in Study and home tutor
2044.45	Chailch Caire Magaaad	TVDA
2014-15 2014-15	Shaikh Saira Maqsood	T.Y.B.A.
	Khan Kausar Farooque	Durauing Masters In Clinical Nutrition And Distation
2014-15	Naru Rubina Fayyaz Ahmed	Pursuing Masters In Clinical Nutrition And Dietetics
2014-15	Bhati Swaleha Rizwan	Psychology Understanding People'S Behaviour
2014-15	Khan Arshiya Niyaz	Housewife
2014-15	Juwle Mahira Mushtaque	House Maker
2014-15	Shaikh Mariya roohin subhani	B.Ed student
2014-15	Baig Israfil Faisal	Pursuing Civil Engineering
2014-15	Ahmed Ameeque Khaleeque	Business Intelligence In Dubai
2014-15	Alvi Adil Javed	Bsc (Computer Science) Graduate Now Preparing For Masters
2014-15	Sayed Mustafa Ahmed Ali	Mechanical Engineering Student.
2014-15	Bhati Ruman Aslam	Pursuing Degree In Civil Engineering
2014-15	Khan Ariba Anwar	Pursuing MBA
2014-15	Shaikh Adil Farukh	Assistant Sales Manager
2014-15	Baig Mohammad Shamim Ahmed	Civil Engineering Final Year
2014-15	Sohail Gori	Student
2014-15	Chauhan Avesh Mukhtar	Pursuing Civil Engineering

2014-15	Shabeena Mohd Salim Qureshi	Final year IT engineering diploma
2015-16	Vora Assya Asif	Student
2015-16	Bains Sabiha Mohammed Salim	Pursuing BBA In Aviation Management
2015-16	Qureshi Huzefa Kasim	Student
2015-16	Shaikh Aqsa Shamim Ahmed	Student
2015-16	Khan Laiba Yahiya	Working In Bluestar
2015-16	Jatu Falak Ishaque	Completed Studies
2015-16	Khan Iqra Naushad Ahmed	Pursuing Career In Bms
2015-16	Khan Heena Arif	Working and Studying
2015-16	Khan Shagufta Akbar	Bcom Last Year Student
2015-16	Ansari Saima Khatoon M Shakir	Cleared Entrance Exam For Medical
2015-16	Mohammed Raghib Shaikh	
2015-16	Aadil Perwaiz Ahmad	
2015-16	Shaikh Abdul Majid Chand Pasha	Studying
2015-16	Shaikh Salman Shahban	Currently Pursuing Graduation
2015-16	Qadri Mohammed Junaid Ashfaq	Undergraduate
2015-16	Shaikh Sahil Zahir	Working In Flipkart
2015-16	Ansari Arbaz Jalil	Pharmacist
2015-16	Badgujar Afreen arif	Mehendi Artist
2015-16	Khan Humaira Hamid	Student
2015-16	Syed Insha Shiraz	Third Year of Computer Science
2015-16	Rahil Sidiqqui	Bsc Data Science
2015-16	Shah Muhammad Fareed Kasim	Site supervisor
2015-16	Qureshi Sohaib yusuf	Student
2015-16	Khan Zeeshan Hamid	Student
2015-16	Khan Iffat Mubasshir	B.Sc with core subject chemistry
2016-17	Shaikh Kahkasha Sarwer	Studying
2016-17	Ansari Sadaf Shafique	2nd Year Law Student
2016-17	Chouhan Farheen Sultan Ahmed	Studying
2016-17	Ansari Injila Mohammed Zakir	Bachelor In Science, With Core Subject Zoology.
2016-17	Maarefa Maredia Muslim	Studying Bachelor'S In Arts And Major In Psychology
2016-17	Khan Alisha Imtyaz	Sales Executive
2016-17	Shaikh Heena Abu Shahama	Nekab Business
2016-17	Shaikh Mariyam Mushtaq	BMS Student

2016-17	Khan Mahjabee Mazheruddin	BSc, with core subject Microbiology
2016-17	Shaikh Faizan Hashmatullah	Student
2016-17	Hashmi Mohammed Haris Shakeel Akhtar	Student of Computer Science Diploma and a Bussiness of a Graphic Design
2016-17	Behlim Abdul Mannan Mohammed Ilyas	Architecture Student
2016-17	Shaikh Shifa Wasi ul haque	BMS (Marketing) Student
2016-17	Siddiqui Bushra Najeeb	BA Student
2016-17	Gori Rizwan Amin Haider	Student
2016-17	Badgujar Juned Sajid	B.Com Student
2016-17	Ansari Zaid Izhar	B.Com Student
2016-17	Mohammed Kashif Ayub	Student
2016-17	Mohammed Kashif Ayub Ahmed	B.E in Mechanical Engineering
2017-18	Shaikh Bushra Hashmatullah	Studying B.Com
2017-18	Khan Zainab Alauddin	B.A In English Literature (Hons)
2017-18	Bhati Ada Anis	BMS Student
2017-18	Kadiwala Bushra Mohammed	BMS Student
2017-18	Siddiqui Afifa Imtiyazul Hasan	Degree College
2017-18	Khan Farheen Abdul Majeed	F.Y.B.Sc
2017-18	Khan Bushra Naushad Ahmed	Pursuing Career In BAF
2017-18	Shaikh Faiza Siraj	B.A Student
2017-18	Qureshi Afsha Multani Miya	F.Y.B.Sc
2017-18	Khan Shifa Gulam	Studying
2017-18	Qadri Sameer Mehmood	Student
2017-18	Shaikh Amaan Sarwer	Studying
2017-18	Mohammed Shahnawaz Shershawadi	Studying
2017-18	Shaikh Alfiya Abdul Rashid	Student
2017-18	Shaikh Muskan Abdul Rehman	B.A Student
2017-18	Bhati Mantasha Abdul Aziz	B.Com Student
2017-18	Behlim Aaliya Asif	B.A Student
2017-18	Ahmad Yusra Perwaiz	B.A Student
2017-18	Shaikh Khadija Abu Zaid	Student
2017-18	Khan Humera Ayyub	Studying Psychology
2017-18	Mastan Shakil Tarique	BMS Student
2017-18	Shaikh Anika	Student
2017-18	Bhati Mohd Kaif	BMS Student

2017-18	Shaikh Sara Mohammad Hashim	Student
2017-18	CHOUDHARY UMAR JALEES	Pursuing Automobile Engineering
2017-18	Shaikh Sara Mohammad Hashim	Student
2017-18	Khimani Mohammed Saqlain	B.Sc (IT) Student
2018-19	Khan Munibah Mohd. Khalid	Studying In 12Th Science
2018-19	Khan Aaliya Imtiyaz	B.A Student
2018-19	Qazi Iffat Aijaz	Computer Engineering Diploma
2018-19	Shaikh Remsha Md Hanif	Studying In 12 Std
2018-19	Khan Shifa Arshad	Science Student
2018-19	Hashmi Afreen Mustafa	Student
2018-19	Shaikh Sofiya Farid	Student
2018-19	Jatu Ayesha Mohd Ishaque	
2018-19	Uzma Mehsaniya	Studying
2018-19	Ansari Mantasha Mohd Afzal	
2018-19	Mohammad Zaid Iftekar	Civil Engineering Student
2018-19	Shaikh Rafea Taqdees Mohd. Shajiuzzama	Student
2018-19	Khan Zoya Mohd Haroon	Arts Student
2018-19	Shaikh Aliza Umair	Medical Science Student
2018-19	Nazreen Fatima Azhar Hussain	Science Student
2018-19	Shaikh Juveriya Mazhar	Student
2018-19	Alam Abdus Samad Mohd. Parvez	Student
2018-19	Shaikh Banafsha Shamim	Student
2018-19	Sayyed Aafaq Anis	Student
2018-19	Chouhan Mubashir Ashwat	Student
2018-19	Ahmed arbaz shakeel	Student
2018-19	Sayyar Mujtaba Zaigam Abbas	Student
2018-19	Khan Kaif Mobeen	Student
2018-19	Khan Aqdas Akbar	Student
2018-19	Chauhan Faik	Student
2018-19	Salmani Farhan Gulfam	Student
2018-19	Kazi Amaan Azmuddin	Student
2018-19	Qureshi Asad Afsar Do Alam	Student
2018-19	Padalaparambil Maseera Yusuf	Student
2019-20	Ansari Owais Abdul Wahid	Student

2019-20	Behlim Abdul Ghayoor Mohd Ilyas	Diploma in Mechanical Engineering Student
2019-20	Ansari Owais Khalid	Student
2019-20	Shaikh Affan Hashmatulllah	Student
2019-20	Ambalgi Yusuf Ishaque	Student
2019-20	Qureshi Zubiya Mohd Salim	Diploma in Computer Science Student
2019-20	Shaikh Arman Ahmad	Student
2019-20	Shaikh Mubashshir Ataur Rahmam	Student
2019-20	Chippa Fazal Farook	Student
2019-20	Alam Asad Mohd. Parvez	Student
2019-20	Shaikh Mohammed Omar	Student
2019-20	Shaikh Rayyan Ashfaq	Student